Lancaster County Stations and Test Types Offered as of March 1, 2024

Participating stations post the retail price charged to customers for the emission test, including sales tax and the $1.57 program management fee.
If you are charged a price different from what is posted at the station, please contact the emissions customer hotline at 1-800-265-0921.
Test Types
O: OBD/Gas Cap Test V: Visual/Gas Cap Test T: Tailpipe/Gas Cap Test D: Dynamometer/Gas Cap Test

Station Name Street Address City Zip Code Phone Number Test(s) Performed

0189 LANCASTER TOYOTA 1107 ENTERPRISE RD EAST PETERSBURG 17520 (717) 569-7373 o,V
0229 SCHATZ GARAGE LLC. 1090 W MAIN ST MOUNT JOY 17552 (717) 653-0216 o,V
0271 ROCKY RIDGE AUTO SLS & SER INC 480 N READING RD EPHRATA 17522 (717) 733-8985 o,V
032 E Z SERVICE STATION LLC 309 S 7TH ST AKRON 17501 (717) 859-1255 o,V
0549 RONKS RD AUTO SALES & SVR LLC 2790 LINCOLN HWY E RONKS 17572 (717) 687-6935 o,V
0557 WAYNE C. BUCKWALTER ENTERPRISES INC 315 S BRIDGE ST CHRISTIANA 17509 (610) 593-6362 o,V
0560 AUTOHAUS VOLKSWAGEN 1373 MANHEIM PKE LANCASTER 17604 (717) 299-2801 o,V
0580 OREGON PIKE MOTORS INC 3919 OREGON PIKE BROWNSTOWN 17508 (717) 859-3600 o,V
0746 M & M GENERAL REPAIR INC 1198 READING ROAD BOWMANSVILLE 17507 (717) 445-4548 o,V
1060 FRANKS GARAGE 653 UNION ST LANCASTER 17603 (717) 397-9920 o,V
1097 MIKE & DAUGHTER RADIATORAIDINC 1159 MANHEIM PKE LANCASTER 17601 (717) 394-3851 o,V
1100 GRAYBILL BROS 1459 BEAVER VALLEY PIKE REFTON 17568 (717) 786-3641 o,V
1123 WHITMOYER BUICK CHEV OLDS INC RR 2 MOUNT JOY 17552 (717) 653-8018 o,V
1124 L S ROBINSON & SON 5246 OLD PHILADELPHIA PIKE KINZERS 17535 (717) 768-8104 o,V
1159 JOHN N SAUDER AUTO CO 875 W MAIN ST NEW HOLLAND 17557 (717) 354-4385 o,V
1165 FORRYS TEXACO SERVICE 585 W MAIN ST MOUNT JOY 17552 (717) 653-4800 o,V
1230 SWEDISH MOTORS INC 7 N DECATUR ST MARIETTA 17547 (717) 426-2202 o,V
1499 G KAY SERVICE INC 964 W MAIN ST MOUNT JOY 17552 (717) 653-1104 o,V
1555 WOLFES AUTO SERVICE 3063 LEBANON ROAD MANHEIM 17545 (717) 665-7592 o,V
1593 L. H. ZIMMERMAN, LTD. 730 GLENWOOD DR EPHRATA 17522 (717) 733-4191 o,V
1665 C & J TIRE SERVICE INC. 4 COPPERFIELD CIR LITITZ 17543 (717) 625-3700 o,V
1837 WITMER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE INC 1305 S COLEBROOK RD MANHEIM 17545 (717) 898-7812 o,V
2102 PRO TIRE SERVICE INC 4920 LINCOLN HWY KINZERS 17535 (717) 442-3049 o,V
2206 FOUR WAY AUTO&TRUCK SALES LLC 770 W MAIN ST NEW HOLLAND 17557 (717) 354-3199 o,V
2695 THE CAR SHOP OF MANHEIM INC 154 AUCTION RD MANHEIM 17545 (717) 665-9181 o,V
2741 WOERTH MOTOR CO 157 PINE CREEK DR GAP 17527 (610) 593-5778 o,V
292 C & CAUTOMOTIVE INC 2625 COLUMBIA AVE LANCASTER 17603 (717) 392-7410 o,V
3051 PAUL E WITMER GARAGE, LLC 41 E MOHLER CHURCH RD EPHRATA 17522 (717) 738-1157 o,V
3212 ALEX GERZ RADIATOR INC 436 N MULBERRY ST REAR LANCASTER 17603 (717) 392-6283 o,V
3235 HURST'S TIRE SERVICE INC 3579 DIVISION HWY EAST EARL 17519 (717) 354-4931 o,V
3240 BLUE BALL GARAGE INC 976 MAIN STREET NEW HOLLAND 17557 (717) 354-5727 o,V



3250
3317
3443
3467
351

3630
3650
3700
3778
4302
4319
4399
4501
4584
4717
4764
4988
5058
5135
5154
5178
5201
5223
5242
5477
5532
5589
5660
5825
5831
5877
5894
5899
6132
6159
6256
6369
6487
649

6556
6845
6848
7345

MARTINS AUTO SALES

K & W TIRE CO INC

WITMAN AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE
BAINBRIDGE 76 SERVICE STATION
TURNER AUTOMOTIVE NEW HOLLAND
S & S SERVICE CENTER INC
LLOYD M HERTZOG INC

S & H AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
RICKS SERVICE CENTER

MARTIN TIRE SERVICE LLC
MILLERS GARAGE

BENJY'S LITTLE WHEEL

HONDRU DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP
HIBSHMANS AUTO SERVICE INC
LEWIS AUTO TRUCK REPAIR INC
ROHRERS QUARRY INC
LANCASTER FLEET & AUTO
GARYS AUTOMOTIVE INC
GOODS AUTO SERVICE
BRUBAKER MOTORS INC
WISSLER MOTORS INC

STEFFYS GARAGE INC

KEYSTONE QUALITY MOTORS LLC
A & A AUTO-BODY & REPAIR LLC
STRASBURG AUTO & CYCLE, INC.
KELLER BROTHERS AUTO CO
COLUMBIA TIRE OUTLET
HOOVER TRUCK REPAIR INC
KELLY CADILLAC INC

JACKS AUTO & AERO LLC

DON LEFEVERS GARAGE
SANDERS GARAGE

MONRO INC

DOBRENDE LLC

WHITMOYER FORD INC

LANDIS GARAGE INC

OLD MILL SERVICE CENTER
DUTCHIE'S GARAGE LLC
LANCASTER NISSAN INC

R'H COOPER & SON INC

C & W IMPORTS LLC
MCKONLY'S GARAGE INC
ELLIOT'S AUTO SERVICE

1025 W MAIN ST

735 N PRINCE ST

103 WHITE OAK RD

RR 441

612 E MAIN ST

290 S MAIN STREET

2 MAIN ST

154 W FREDERICK ST

202 RANCK AVE

102 W. BURKHOLDER DR.
4456 ELIZABETHTOWN ROAD
45 STEVENS AVE

2005 S MARKET STREET
4630 DIVISION HWY

32 STUART RUN RD

16 LITITZ ROAD
1209-1211 MARSHALL AVE
116 SNYDER RD

467 E MAIN ST

1020 LITITZ AVE

1205 W MAIN ST

235 W MAIN STREET
501A E MAIN ST

2712 WILLOW STREET PIKE N
223 N DECATUR ST

730 S BROAD ST

1796 LANCASTER AVE
539 STEVENS ROAD

1986 STATE RD

231 RACE STREET #245
125 SOUTH LIME ST

222 N FRANKLIN ST

1529 OREGON PIKE

2220 HARRISBURG PIKE
1001 E MAIN ST

1031 MANHEIM PIKE
2166 WILLOW STREET PIKE
21 SCHOOL RD

5340 MANHEIM PIKE
115 W MAIN ST

872 N PRINCE ST

3651 HORIZON DRIVE
1031 DILLERVILLE RD

NEW HOLLAND
LANCASTER
NEW HOLLAND
BAINBRIDGE
NEW HOLLAND
MANHEIM
DENVER
MILLERSVILLE
LANCASTER
LITITZ
MANHEIM
LANCASTER
ELIZABETHTOWN
EAST EARL
QUARRYVILLE
LITITZ
LANCASTER
MOUNT JOY
LITITZ
LANCASTER
MOUNT JOY
LEOLA

NEW HOLLAND
WILLOW STREET
STRASBURG
LITITZ
COLUMBIA
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
BAINBRIDGE
QUARRYVILLE
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
MOUNT JOY
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LEOLA

E PETERSBURG
SALUNGA
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER

17557
17603
17557
17502
17557
17545
17517
17551
17602
17543
17545
17602
17022
17519
17566
17543
17601
17552
17543
17602
17552
17540
17557
17584
17579
17543
17512
17522
17601
17502
17566
17602
17601
17601
17552
17601
17602
17540
17520
17538
17603
17601
17603

(717) 656-6621
(717) 397-3596
(717) 354-7895
(717) 426-2121
(717) 354-4451
(717) 665-6581
(717) 336-8288
(717) 872-8192
(717) 394-9121
(717) 733-8855
(717) 665-7980
(717) 399-9785
(717) 367-6644
(717) 354-8388
(717) 786-1211
(717) 626-9756
(717) 295-4444
(717) 653-2198
(717) 626-4329
(717) 299-6541
(717) 653-2091
(717) 656-6065
(717) 354-8505
(717) 464-2388
(717) 687-8767
(717) 626-2000
(717) 684-4715
(717) 738-3880
(717) 898-4000
(717) 426-2336
(717) 786-2422
(717) 394-8101
(717) 390-8686
(717) 299-5641
(717) 653-7080
(717) 397-7501
(717) 464-3840
(717) 656-2186
(717) 569-1333
(717) 898-8306
(717) 299-3860
(717) 285-4833
(717) 399-7798
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o,V
o,V
o,V
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o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
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o,V
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o,V
o,V



7353
7511
7551
7565
7583
7638
7764
7781
7987
8007
8182
8371
8446
8484
8502
8594
8725
8742
8993
9055
908

909

9133
9399
940

9484
9500
961

9654
9781
9807
9914
A005
A186
A229
A251
A361
A65

A946
AD24
AD27
AD85
AF32

KREISERS GARAGE LLC
MOATS SERVICE CENTER
PAUL HURST GARAGE
SENSENIGS GARAGE
HUBER AUTO GROUP INC

MARTINS AUTO CENTER AUTO SALES LLC.

CARL & SCOTTS AUTOMOTIVE INC
IVANS AUTO SERVICE

SAMS AUTO

JONES ACURA

DENVER LOGISTICS LLC

APPLE AUTO BODY REPAIR SHOP, INC
CHAS WENGER JR & SONS GARAGE
STAN GRAYBILLS AUTO SVC INC
AUTO CARE UNLIMITED

GARY SCHMITT GARAGE

CHAPMAN FORD OF LANCASTER INC
DAVES AUTOMOTIVE

JONES BUICK, GMC

RON HENRYS AUTO REPAIR CENTER
LANCASTER COUNTY MOTORS INC
HONDRU FORD INC DBA HNDRU FORD
B.R. KREIDER & SONS INC

C L MARTIN TRUCK SERVICE INC
HAGY AUTO PARTS INC

CHAPMAN FORD LLC

GARMANS GARAGE INC

CAR CRAFTERS INC.

OLD GLORY EXPRESS, INC

ENCKS AUTO

GREEN LAWN GARAGE INC

CUSTOM AUTO REPAIRS & SALES
HERSHEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC
DOULINS GARAGE LLC

WARWICK AUTOPARK LLC.
CABBAGE HILL GARAGE
BRUNNERVILLE GARAGE INC

RED RUN EXHAUST OF REAMSTOWN
BRIDGESTONE RETAIL OPS, LLC
GRAHAM'S AUTO SALES & SERVICE
STOP N-GO OIL CHANGE INC

PRICE'S AUTO SALVAGE INC

NYE MOTOR COMPANY

5606 ELIZABETHTOWN RD
767 LANCASTER PIKE

191 HURST ROAD

782 CAMP MEETING RD
398 NORTH READING ROAD
680 LANCASTER AVENUE
9525 ELIZABETHTOWN ROAD
113 WEST CHURCH STREET
350-CS 7TH ST

1335 MANHEIM PIKE
555A SANDY HILL RD

354 ROUTE 41

955 W MAIN ST

253 E MAIN ST

1038 NEWPORT RD

23A OWL HILLRD

1485 MANHEIM PIKE

235 S CHARLOTTE ST

1335 MANHEIM PKE

251 W STATE ST

1705 MANHEIM PIKE

300 SOUTH MAIN STREET
97 KREIDER LN

1200 KRAMER MILL RD
740 E MAIN ST

3951 COLUMBIA AVE

306 W NEWPORT RD

1887 TURKEY HILL RD

364 MILLWOOD RD

4321 OREGON PIKE

39 E LANCASTER AVE

48 TREELINE DR

255 PLANE TREE DR

1263 HOLTWOOD RD

700 FURNACE HILLS PIKE
1525 TEMPLE AVENUE
1229 BRUNNERVILLE RD
1313 NORTH READING ROAD
208 W ORANGE ST

39 PARKVIEW HEIGHTS RD
1950 W MAIN ST

282 S KINZER RD

935 LANCASTER ROAD

MANHEIM
QUARRYVILLE
EPHRATA

EAST EARL
EPHRATA

NEW HOLLAND
ELIZABETHTOWN
DENVER
AKRON
LANCASTER
DENVER
CHRISTIANA
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
MANHEIM
LITITZ
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
LANCASTER
QUARRYVILLE
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
MANHEIM
DENVER
EPHRATA
COLUMBIA
LITITZ

EAST EARL
WILLOW STREET
EPHRATA
DENVER
ELIZABETHTOWN
LANCASTER
HOLTWOOD
LITITZ
LANCASTER
LITITZ
STEVENS
LANCASTER
EPHRATA
MOUNT JOY
PARADISE
MANHEIM

17545
17566
17522
17519
17522
17557
17022
17517
17501
17604
17517
17509
17557
17557
17545
17543
17601
17545
17604
17566
17601
17545
17545
17517
17522
17512
17543
17519
17584
17522
17517
17022
17603
17532
17543
17603
17543
17578
17603
17522
17552
17562
17545

(717) 665-5873
(717) 284-2549
(717) 445-9459
(717) 445-5633
(717) 733-2631
(717) 445-5224
(717) 367-7911
(717) 336-6556
(717) 859-3305
(717) 394-0711
(717) 336-3900
(610) 593-6046
(717) 656-3741
(717) 354-2271
(717) 665-4117
(717) 626-1196
(717) 299-4331
(717) 665-9459
(717) 394-0711
(717) 786-1875
(717) 569-4514
(717) 665-3551
(717) 898-2401
(717) 445-5390
(717) 733-4115
(717) 285-7111
(717) 626-5706
(717) 445-5615
(717) 509-5584
(717) 859-1667
(717) 864-4203
(717) 361-2383
(717) 393-5807
(717) 284-4320
(717) 625-3500
(717) 299-6809
(717) 626-2861
(717) 336-3190
(717) 392-4134
(717) 733-9605
(717) 653-5212
(717) 442-4277
(717) 665-7400
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o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
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AF51
AF86
AG19
AG35
AHO7
Al70
Al96
AL21
AM92
AN25
AN61
AO47
APO8
AP54
AP89
AS53
AT41
AT62
AT64
AU09
AU20
AV83
AW73
AX91
AX96
AY02
AY08
AY54
AY57
AY63
AZ25
AZ45
B034
B122
B123
B145
B171
B277
B358
B416
B582
B650
B674

BARNEY'S AUTO CENTER

LEIGEY'S AUTO REPAIR

SAUDER MOTORS INC

TWIN PINE FORD INC.

ECM AUTOMOTIVE

HESS AUTO CARE LLC

C & J SERVICE CENTER LLC

D RAUTO LLC

HALLMAN'S SILVER SPR GAR INC.
TOWN & COUNTRY SERVICE CENTER
M & W AUTOMOTIVE LLC

MCCOY CAR COMPANY

PHIPPS AND SON INC

EPHRATA CAR CARE INC

GROFFS HEAT AIR COND&PLUM INC
MANHEIM QUALITY CAR CARE

RAY & RANDY'S AUTO & TRUCK REPAIR, LLC
DIAZ AUTO SALES & REPAIR
LAUVER'S AUTOMOTIVE INC
SYNERGY SERVICE CENTER LLC
LANCASTER COUNTY MOTORS INC
DOUG LAMB CONSTRUCTION INC
SIEGRIST AUTOMOTIVE LLC

RACE KRAFTERS AUTOMOTIVE MACHI
LANCASTER COUNTY MOTORS, INC.
AHD AUTOMOTIVE LLC

KAIN'S AUTO REPAIR LLC
SUSQUEHANNA EAST INC

J MARK MARTIN AUTO SALES LLC
PENRAC LLC

WARNER HOLDINGS LLC
LANCASTER COUNTY MOTORS, INC.
GILBERTS AUTOMOTIVE
FRONT-LINE MOTERS INC

FISHERS GARAGE INC

PARK PLACE AUTOMOTIVE INC

PEP BOYS MANNY MOE AND JACK
PARADISE AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR INC
JIM ROBERTS WEST MAIN AUTO
SPOT CHECK AUTO SALES

HIGH TRANSIT LLC

BYERS GARAGE

DAVES AUTO REPAIR

4051 COLUMBIA AVE

105 N. WINDY MANSION RD

226 N DECATUR ST

620 N READING RD STE A
166 LANCASTER AVE
237 MANOR AVE

213 N 2ND ST

170 SIDES MILL RD
3569 MARIETTA AVE
953 BEAM RD

399 NOTTINGHAM RD
12 W MAIN ST

349 NOTTINGHAM RD
1807 N READING RD
3012 WILLOW ST PIKE N
372 S. MAIN STREET
3555 ROTHSVILLE RD
316-318 N MARSHALL ST
21 RIVER CORNER RD
60 W MAIN ST

660 DELP RD

1180 ZEAGER RD

15 SRIVER ST

1397 ARCADIA RD STE 4
5250 MAIN ST

971 PARK HILL DR UNIT C
1525 N MARKET ST

150 LANCASTER PIKE S
114 W END DR

5240 MAIN ST

2345 RIVER RD

5260 MAIN ST

22 PITNEY RD

719 ROTHSVILLE RD

5 CREAMERY RD

14 GREGORY COURT
1700 FRUITVILLE PIKE
3047 LINCOLN HWY E
14 W MAIN ST

1519 LINCOLN HWY EAST
145 GREENFIELD RD
847 S CUSTER AVE

335 N PEARTOWN RD

COLUMBIA
REINHOLDS
STRASBURG
EPHRATA
COLUMBIA
MILLERSVILLE
BAINBRIDGE
STRASBURG
LANCASTER
DENVER
QUARRYVILLE
SALUNGA
QUARRYVILLE
STEVENS
WILLOW STREET
MANHEIM
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
CONESTOGA
STRASBURG
LANCASTER
ELIZABETHTOWN
MAYTOWN
LANCASTER

EAST PETERSBURG

MANHEIM
ELIZABETHTOWN
WILLOW STREET
MANHEIM

EAST PETERSBURG
WASHINGTON BORO
EAST PETERSBURG

LANCASTER
LITITZ
REINHOLDS
AKRON
LANCASTER
PARADISE
MOUNT JOY
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
NEW HOLLAND
REINHOLDS

17512
17569
17579
17522
17512
17551
17502
17579
17601
17517
17566
17538
17566
17578
17584
17545
17522
17602
17516
17579
17601
17022
17550
17601
17520
17545
17022
17584
17545
17520
17582
17520
17602
17543
17569
17501
17601
17562
17552
17602
17601
17557
17569

(717) 684-0988
(717) 336-0218
(717) 687-7761
(717) 733-3673
(717) 684-5338
(717) 584-3513
(717) 426-0045
(717) 687-6867
(717) 285-2104
(717) 445-6726
(610) 932-1161
(717) 459-3388
(717) 529-5470
(717) 733-4090
(717) 283-0043
(717) 664-3999
(717) 733-8180
(717) 293-9364
(717) 872-9713
(717) 687-7701
(717) 358-9338
(717) 367-2042
(717) 492-0376
(717) 399-8780
(717) 569-6467
(717) 664-0402
(717) 287-3073
(717) 786-7331
(717) 664-0008
(717) 984-5740
(717) 872-6423
(717) 569-6467
(717) 394-0604
(717) 627-4025
(717) 336-7972
(717) 859-4151
(717) 291-0450
(717) 687-6011
(717) 653-1761
(717) 393-5599
(717) 399-4108
(717) 354-0989
(717) 336-6733

o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V



B888
BBO9
BB99
BCO2
BCO3
BC88
BF29
BF79
BF97
BGO6
BH48
BH72
BH85
BI13
Bl145
BI192
BJ84
BM38
BM77
BN15
BN35
BN39
BN65
BP10
BP66
BR56
BS02
BS55
BTO1
BT80
BU62
BW84
BX08
BX77
BY76
Bz02
BZ66
D118
D197
D222
D274
D275
D28

COCKERS TOWING INC

NTW, LLC

DAVID & SONS AUTO SALES INC
POWLS INC

DUTCH VALLEY AUTO WORKS LLC
HORSEPOWER ENTERPRISES LLC
RICKY'S AUTO SERVICE

SOUTH 16TH STREET GARAGE
JOE'S AUTO REPAIR & TOWING LLC
ADAM'S SERVICE CENTER INC.
KELLER BROS. DODGE INC.
AUTO-TECH SERVICE&REPAIR INC
D H FUNK & SONS LLC

REAMSTOWN TRUCK & AUTO CENTER LLC

ONE SHOT AUTO SALES

DCB MOTORS LLC

SOUKUPS AUTOMOTIVE

HESS REPAIR

C&JAUTO

SOUTH DUKE AUTO REPAIR
MONRO INC

AUTOMOTIVE MASTERS LLC

CJ'S AUTOMOTIVE & TOWING LLC
JOHN HUBER AUTOMOTIVE LLC
AUTOTECH LANCASTER

SUN HILL AUTO REPAIR LLC
GINGRICH AUTO SALES CO.
FROYS AUTO SERVICE LLC
DUTCHLAND LLC

TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE AUTO LLC
VB MOTORS LLC

CARTY'S GARAGE

LANDIS TRANSMISSION INC
AROCHAS AUTOMOTIVE LLC
STEVES AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGIES
TITAN AUTO SERVICE LLC

JOSE JR AUTO REPAIR INC
BRIDGESTONE RETAIL OPS, LLC
TIM'S AUTO REPAIR

JOHN CROSSEN AUTO REPAIR
JR'S AUTO REPAIRS & SALES INC
JONES GARAGE

BENDERS GARAGE

355 HERSHEY RD

1431 MANHEIM PIKE
4027 COLUMBIA AVE
2340 DAIRY RD

3331 COLUMBIA AVE
939 N PRINCE ST

44B W SUNHILL RD

512 S 16TH ST

1120 DILLERVILLE RD STE 4
126 E 28TH DIVISION HWY
395 N BROAD ST

12 BUCH ROAD

3995 CONTINENTAL DR
1255 N READING RD
702 EKING ST

320 CHESTNUT ST

236 N 7TH STREET

833 CENTRAL MANOR RD
1410 COLUMBIA AVE
1039 SOUTH DUKE ST
884 E MAIN ST

2090 LINCOLN HWY E
196 BLACK HORSE RD
728 SPRUCE RD

620 E MIFFLIN ST

157 E SUNHILL RD

4099 MARIETTA AVE
555 NEW HOLLAND AVE
114 ROUTE 41

600 N MARKET ST

3430 DIVISION HWY
4366 MARIETTA AVE
2629 CREEK HILLRD
1278 LOOP RD

1027 DILLERVILLE RD STE 16

540 3RD ST

339 MILL ST

1530 OREGON PKE

939 GEORGETOWN ROAD
1503 BEAVER VLY PIKE
298 E MAIN ST

230 BROWN ROAD

3021 HARRISBURG PIKE

ELIZABETHTOWN
LANCASTER
COLUMBIA
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
COLUMBIA
LANCASTER
LITITZ
LITITZ
EPHRATA
COLUMBIA
STEVENS
LANCASTER
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON BORO

LANCASTER
LANCASTER
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
PARADISE

NEW HOLLAND
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
MOUNT JOY
LANCASTER
GAP
ELIZABETHTOWN
NEW HOLLAND
COLUMBIA
LEOLA
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
PARADISE
WILLOW STREET
LEOLA
NOTTINGHAM
LANDISVILLE

17022
17601
17512
17601
17603
17603
17545
17512
17601
17543
17543
17522
17512
17578
17602
17512
17512
17582
17603
17602
17522
17602
17562
17557
17602
17545
17552
17602
17527
17022
17557
17512
17540
17601
17603
17603
17603
17601
17562
17584
17540
19362
17538

(717) 367-5505
(717) 399-9570
(717) 684-9264
(717) 898-2552
(717) 394-6278
(717) 392-0599
(717) 665-0003
(717) 684-3600
(717) 509-4511
(717) 626-8101
(717) 626-8551
(717) 859-3504
(717) 684-0708
(717) 335-0038
(717) 207-0946
(717) 992-4022
(717) 684-2649
(717) 872-7763
(717) 393-1270
(717) 509-4666
(717) 733-5400
(717) 399-7255
(717) 687-4250
(717) 354-2955
(717) 367-8324
(717) 665-1312
(717) 285-7000
(717) 392-1913
(717) 442-1433
(717) 367-1629
(717) 351-7020
(717) 684-1961
(717) 656-7369
(717) 509-1346
(717) 666-3646
(717) 945-7993
(717) 290-6716
(717) 393-3982
(717) 786-2304
(717) 786-9151
(717) 656-0346
(717) 548-2062
(717) 898-9055
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D484
D568
D684
D740
D755
DA73
DB29
DE19
DF10
DG18
DG21
DH31
DI15
DI30
DI77
DJ73
DK14
DK18
DK59
DK84
DLOS8
DL20
DN66
DN69
DN86
DP90
DP96
DQO4
DR75
DR81
DS38
DT23
DT85
DUO4
DU23
DV13
DV18
Dv43
Dv84
DY65
DZ03
EO79
E305

HONDRU CHEVORLET OF ETOWN
WEAVERS GARAGE

KANN'S AUTO REPAIR LLC

ANDERSON TRUCK & AUTO REPR INC

C & W AUTOMOTIVE

STONEY LEDGE AUTO SALES LLC
TOMLINSN BOMBRGR LWN/LNDSC/INC
STERLING'S SERVICE CENTER

BIGTRUCKS TRUCK AND TRAILER REPAIR LLP

COCALICO AUTOMOTIVE

BARRY'S PAINTSHOP INC

H & S PERFORMANCE LLC

HD TRUCK REPAIR INC

METRO AMERICA AUTO SERVICE LLC

2005 S MARKT ST-BX 369
533 E NEWPORT RD
3002 SHIPROCK RD

5363 LINCOLN HWY

712 POPLAR ALY

2034 W MAIN STREET
3055 YELLOW GOOSE RD
4352 OREGON PIKE

1150 CORPORATE BLVD
532 W TROUT RUN RD
2618 LITITZ PIKE

14 B ANTHONY DRIVE
1790 KIRKWOOD PIKE # B
2530 LEBANON RD

GRIER'S AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR AND MAINTENAN(2325 S MARKET ST

NATE'S AUTOMOTIVE LLC

HONDRU CHEVROLET OF MANHEIMLLC
DADDARIO TIRE & AUTO

MAY'S SERVICE CENTER LLC

LITITZ MOTOR CAR INC

FAV AUTO SERVICES LLC

DREXEL AUTO SUPPLY

O T C FLEET SERVICES

CN M AUTO REPAIR LLC

MAPLE GROVE AUTOMOTIVE, LLC
HIRST HAULING, INC.

NUT BUSTERS LLC

CEDAR RIDGE REPAIR LLC

C & H QUALITY CAR CARE LLC.
PRIMOS AUTO REPAIR

EMPIRE MOTORS LLC

DUTCH COUNTRY EXHAUST&TIRE LLC
M&T TRUCK & AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR LLC
LOREN KREIDER AUTOMOTIVE INC

C & B AUTO REPAIR

PDF AUTOMOTIVE LLC

HURLEY AUTOMOTIVE LLC

CT AUTOMOTIVE

MAVIS TIRE SUPPLY, LLC

ERICKSON AUTOMOTIVE SVCS LLC
CORDERO AUTOMOTIVE LLC

C & J TIRE SERVICE INC

ORBACH'S AUTOMOTIVE

1713 NEW HOLLAND PIKE
350 S MAIN ST

1464 MANHEIM PIKE
940 FURNACE HILLS PIKE
749 S. BROAD STREET
350 E KING ST

333 STEINMAN FARM RD
480 RUNNING PUMP RD
202 SEYMOUR ST

119 ANDREWS WAY

221 N HANOVER ST

518 HILL ST

660 W ROUTE 897

190 DOE RUN ROAD

533 PACIFIC AVE

470 N FRANKLIN ST

451 DILLER AVE

524 STIEGEL VALLEY RD
310 FAIRVIEW RD

402 PEARL ST

2009 BEAVER VALLEY PIKE
2705 LANCASTER RD
1570 HABECKER RD

790 E MAIN ST

253 S OAK STREET

242 SEYMOUR ST

728 E MAIN ST

365 REINHOLDS RD

ELIZABETHTOWN
LITITZ

WILLOW STREET
GAP

MOUNT JOY
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
KIRKWOOD
MANHEIM
ELIZABETHTOWN
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
LANCASTER
LITITZ

LITITZ
LANCASTER
PEQUEA
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
MOHNTON
ELIZABETHTOWN
COLUMBIA
REINHOLDS
MANHEIM
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
NEW HOLLAND
MANHEIM
MOUNT JOY
LANCASTER
STRASBURG
MANHEIM
COLUMBIA
EPHRATA
MANHEIM
LANCASTER
NEW HOLLAND
DENVER

17022
17543
17584
17527
17552
17522
17601
17522
17601
17522
17601
17545
17536
17545
17022
17601
17545
17601
17543
17543
17602
17565
17601
17603
19540
17022
17512
17569
17545
17603
17602
17557
17545
17552
17603
17579
17545
17512
17522
17545
17603
17557
17517

(717) 361-7776
(717) 626-7177
(717) 464-2550
(717) 442-8278
(717) 653-8770
(717) 738-0370
(717) 399-1991
(717) 859-2778
(717) 419-8353
(717) 738-2020
(717) 569-6264
(717) 665-1717
(717) 341-2504
(717) 664-5404
(717) 689-3875
(717) 859-3800
(717) 665-2466
(717) 394-4415
(717) 625-1906
(717) 625-4444
(717) 392-1150
(717) 284-2916
(717) 208-3600
(717) 397-1497
(717) 445-0090
(717) 367-2300
(717) 475-8973
(717) 336-3245
(717) 665-0274
(717) 239-5979
(717) 615-1524
(717) 351-5549
(717) 629-6050
(717) 492-4877
(717) 509-8440
(717) 803-9771
(717) 560-1976
(717) 928-4114
(717) 208-2651
(717) 664-0720
(717) 984-2237
(717) 354-3193
(717) 484-2009
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E345
E370
E714
E755
E797
EA11l
EA74
EA98
EBO8
EB10
EB50
EB72
EB94
EC71
EC98
ED34
ED44
ED47
ED73
ED80
EG20
EG66
EG82
EH87
EH95
EI02

EJ58

EKO4
EK70
EL70

EL81

EO51
EO84
EP25
EP50
EP60
ER55
ER95
ES19

ES68

ET42
EU56
EUG3

FAULKNER CHEVROLET

PETR'S AUTO CENTER

TOMS AUTO CENTER LLC

AJ'S AUTOMOTIVE SALES & SRV.
BENS TRUCK REPAIR INC

PRIMO'S AUTO REPAIR

CARMAX AUTO SUPER STORES INC.
BEAVER VALLEY AUTO SERVICE

LITITZ COLLISION LLC

MANOR AUTO GROUP LLC

DUGANS AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE LLC
WALTMAN'S AUTO

S & B REPAIR

MANHEIM IMPORTS

JM S MOTORS INC

MUSSERS AFFORDABLE BOAT REPAIR LLC
BALDWINS TIRE AND ALIGNMENT INC
STEVENS AUTO BODY AND REPAIR LLC
DURASTROKE MECHANICAL

T AND A AUTOMOTIVE LLC

MIKES MOTOR ZONE LLC

THE RECON STORE INC

KARS ON KING AUTO CENTER
BAKER'S AUTOMOTIVE LLC
DRUMORE AUTO & TRUCK REP LLC.
DIEMS REPAIR LLC

SELECT SERVICE & REPAIR LLC.
SLAYMAKER RENTALS AND SUPPLY CO.
ASAP AUTOMOTIVE INC

BDR AUTOMOTIVE LLC

BORO PERFORMANCE REPAIR

ZB AUTO REPAIR LLC

AROUND THE CLOCK TOWING & SERVICE LLC

PRECISION IMPORTS
HONEYSUCKLE HILL AUTO SERVICE
BRIAN'S SERVICE CENTER

J & CAUTO

SHERMANS AUTOMOTIVE LLC
BENNY'S GARAGE LLC

MOUNTVILLE MOTOR SALES & BROKER, LLC

JAKOBSEN MOTOR CORP
PHIPPS AUTOWORKS LLC
JJLH OF EAST PETERSBURG, LLC

2000 BENNETT AVE

240 NORTH KING STREET
902 E MAIN ST

315 S MAIN ST

560 N 5TH ST

526 PACIFIC AVENUE
1457 MANHEIM PIKE
2442 BEAVER VALLEY PIKE

140 ROTHSVILLE STATION RD

850 MANOR ST

6147 WERTZTOWN RD

7 CONOWINGO RD

40 N WATER ST

722 BUCHDALE DR

3525 COLUMBIA AVE

50 E 28TH DIVISION HWY

6105 OLD PHILADELPHIA PIKE

301 E LIBERTY ST BLDG 7
780 FRUITVILLE PIKE

223 W MAIN ST

2665 LITITZ PIKE

1254 MANHEIM PIKE
1120 E KING ST

1810 LINCOLN HWY EAST
1604 LANCASTER PIKE
900A STRASBURG RD
1140-B GARFIELD AVE.
150 PENN ST

33 LONG AVE#C

50 QUEEN RD

441 EAST MAIN STREET
109 ANDREWS WAY
2212 MARIETTA AVE

4 S STATE ST

2060 MILLERSILLE ROAD
141 LINDECAMP LANE
200 WITMER RD

1579 S MARKET ST

115 CENTER AVE

806 LANCASTER AVE
4200 OREGON PIKE

326 BEAVER VALLEY PIKE
5455 MANHEIM PIKE

LANCASTER
DENVER
MOUNT JOY
MANHEIM
DENVER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
NEW PROVIDENCE
LITITZ
LANCASTER
NARVON
QUARRYVILLE
LITITZ
MANHEIM
LANCASTER
LITITZ

GAP

LANCASTER
MANHEIM
LEOLA
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
QUARRYVILLE
PARADISE
LANCASTER
WASHINGTON BORO
EPHRATA
GORDONVILLE
MOUNTVILLE
MOHNTON
LANCASTER
BROWNSTOWN
LANCASTER
PEACH BOTTOM
LANCASTER
ELIZABETHTOWN
TERRE HILL
COLUMBIA
EPHRATA
WILLOW STREET
EAST PETERSBURG

17601
17517
17552
17545
17517
17603
17601
17560
17543
17603
17555
17566
17543
17545
17603
17543
17527
17602
17545
17540
17601
17601
17602
17602
17566
17562
17601
17582
17522
17529
17554
19540
17603
17508
17603
17563
17602
17022
17581
17512
17522
17584
17520

(717) 299-0961
(717) 335-2474
(717) 492-8266
(717) 664-1644
(717) 336-5700
(717) 390-8740
(717) 299-5582
(717) 786-8177
(717) 626-0099
(717) 394-8184
(484) 798-8097
(717) 786-5044
(717) 808-2501
(717) 665-6611
(717) 490-6569
(717) 413-9244
(717) 442-4680
(717) 690-2703
(717) 224-0168
(717) 656-9312
(717) 392-6453
(717) 393-9133
(717) 393-5458
(717) 475-1451
(717) 548-6222
(717) 442-9434
(717) 945-4234
(888) 392-4708
(717) 738-0263
(717) 768-3251
(717) 371-3860
(717) 488-2522
(717) 475-5702
(717) 556-6060
(717) 872-1800
(717) 548-3169
(717) 208-7788
(717) 945-5502
(717) 669-4055
(717) 681-9610
(717) 431-8330
(717) 464-4633
(717) 569-1050
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EU74
EV89
EW20
EW63
EX14
EY21
EY84
EZ12
EZ65
EZ97
G118
K196
K221
K268
K269
K34
K366
K447
K71
KA15
KB65
KC13
KC23
KC41
KC44
KC45
KE42
KE54
KE65
KE85
KE99
KF35
KF48
KF77
KG26
KG41
KJ86
KK26
KK89
KM22
KM40
KM52
KN15

ZAYNE AUTO SERVICES INC

WENSEL'S TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR LLC
CLEARVIEW COMPLT AUTO CARE LLC

MOATS' AUTO REPAIR LLC
MEINEKE OF LANCASTER INC

ADCOCK BROTHERS SERVICE CENTER INC

GARMAN'S AUTO SERVICE

EMIG ENTERPRISES INC.
BROTHERS SERVICE CENTERS LLC
AUTO DEALS LLC

SHULTZ TRANSPORTATION INC
BRIDGESTONE RETAIL OPS, LLC
HATTS AUTO REPAIR

JIM WELDING & AUTOMOTIVE INC
FAULKNER BMW OF LANCASTER
VALLEY VIEW CENTER LLC

B & J AUTOMOTIVE INC
STOLTZFUS AUTO SALES
EPHRATA AUTO SERVICE

C & D MOTORSPORTS, LLC
PFLUMM GARAGE INC
LANCASTER MAZDA

SCENIC RIDGE COMPANY

NATE'S AUTOMOTIVE LLC
GRUMELLI'S AUTO & TRCK RPR LLC
FINDLEY AUTOMOTIVE LLC
STONEMILL GARAGE
BOULEVARD MOTORS
ACCURATE TOTAL CAR CARE LLC
EZ REPAIR LLC

E TOWN AUTO WORKS LLC

JOE AND PAUL CROUSE INC
MOE'S AUTO REPAIR

MIKE'S AUTOMOTIVE RPR SHOP
NEW HOLLAND AUTO CARE
NEW HOLLAND AUTO CARE
SUPREME AUTO SPECIALISTS LLC
UNCLE JOE'S JEEP SHOP

JIFFY LUBE #2916

MARK MARTIN MOTORS
KWANI'S AUTO REPAIR & SALES
ANDREWS AUTO LLC

D & L AUTO INC

1924G W MAIN ST

212 BUCKY DR

605 W MAIN ST

900 S MARKET ST

1220 MANHEIM PIKE

14 ANTHONY DR

4001 OREGON PIKE

5988 MAIN ST

60 BETHANY RD

401 SCHOOL RD

8 BEAVER VALLEY PIKE
875 PLAZA BLVD

18 MOUNT JOY STREET
330 WEST CHESTNUT ST
1530 MANHEIM PIKE

227 WOOD CORNER RD UNIT 12
115 N DONNERVILLE RD STE |
2462 NEW HOLLAND PIKE
2020 W MAIN ST

1208 MANHEIM PIKE

58 S DUKE ST

5120 MANHEIM PIKE
2549 STEELTON RD

239 MAPLE AVE

143 MAPLE LN

2705 LANCASTER RD

243 MILLER ROAD

1095 CONESTOGA BLVD
1810 COLUMBIA AVE

102 HEISEY AVE

375 ANCHOR RD

1370 LANCASTER AVE
856 SOUTH STATE STREET
243 S REAMSTOWN RD
25 BRUBAKER AVENUE
25 S HOOVER AVE

713 N CHERRY ST

1731 KIRKWOOD PIKE
2607 WILLOW STREET PIKE N
4126 OREGON PIKE

2282 OLD PHILA PIKE
5402 LINCOLN HWY

181 TWIN COUNTY RD

EPHRATA

LITITZ

NEW HOLLAND
ELIZABETHTOWN
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
EPHRATA

EAST PETERSBURG

EPHRATA
DENVER
WILLOW STREET
LANCASTER
MOUNT JOY
MANHEIM
LANCASTER
LITITZ
MOUNTVILLE
LANCASTER
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
MILLERSVILLE

E PETERSBURG
LANCASTER
BIRD IN HAND
QUARRYVILLE
MANHEIM
AKRON
CONESTOGA
LANCASTER
ELIZABETHTOWN
ELIZABETHTOWN
COLUMBIA
EPHRATA
EPHRATA

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
LANCASTER
KIRKWOOD
WILLOW STREET
EPHRATA
LANCASTER

GAP
MORGANTOWN

17522
17543
17557
17022
17601
17545
17522
17520
17522
17517
17584
17601
17552
17545
17601
17543
17554
17601
17522
17601
17551
17520
17601
17505
17566
17545
17501
17516
17603
17022
17022
17512
17522
17522
17557
17557
17602
17536
17584
17522
17602
17527
19543

(717) 863-9800
(223) 258-2049
(717) 355-5024
(717) 367-7513
(717) 393-6333
(717) 879-0070
(717) 859-1747
(717) 569-7522
(717) 733-6517
(717) 435-5298
(717) 464-5800
(717) 392-8323
(717) 653-1070
(717) 665-7357
(717) 569-4269
(717) 738-3327
(717) 285-7305
(717) 656-9131
(717) 733-0613
(717) 283-3838
(717) 278-9680
(717) 569-7373
(717) 556-8171
(717) 393-1200
(717) 413-0273
(717) 569-4000
(717) 419-9189
(717) 201-2145
(717) 393-7516
(717) 575-2506
(717) 367-0007
(717) 394-9941
(717) 466-6444
(717) 336-8459
(717) 354-2900
(717) 354-4901
(717) 869-4094
(717) 529-6060
(717) 464-0344
(717) 644-2222
(717) 283-0819
(717) 442-8373
(610) 901-3993
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KN24
KP52
KP65
KP67
KQO4
KQ18
KQ41
KR71
KR78
KT24
KT73
KU31
Ku42
KU54
KV11
L028
1232
L426
L84
M311
M424
M541
M644
M696
M841
N311
N420
N592
N661
N757
N803
N816
P172
P236
P260
P305
P396
P621
P644
P867
T196
T214
T299

INTERSTATE FLEETS INC
AUTOWURKS LLC

3240, LLC

JP AUTOMOTIVE LLC

KINGS TOWING

STURDY BUILT MFG. LLC

TWIN PINE FORD INC

ONE STOP AUTO WORK SHOP LLC
SHERTZER LAWN CARE& LNDSCP LLC
WALTZ SALES LLC

CHRISTIAN BROS. AUTMTV/LITITZ
LIBERTY GARAGE INC

CONESTOGA VALLEY AUTOMOTVE LLC
BECKER'S SEVICES LLC

H W WELCH LLC

WOOD CORNER GARAGE INC
DAGGETT AUOMOTIVE SERVICE
ZAJAC'S TOWING

DEAN L ROHRER GARAGE

GLENNS AUTO REPAIR

MARIETTA MOTORS INC

WISSLERS SERVICE

SMITH'S SERVICE CENTER

A AND A AUTO SERVICE

MANHEIM TIRE & AUTO CENTER, INC.
LAMARS AUTO SALES

SAUDERS GARAGE LLC

BRADY'S HGH PERFORMANC SRV LLC
INTERCOURSE AUTOMOTIVE 4X4 INC
272 TRUCK & AUTO

H & F TIRE SERVICE

MCCARTHY TIRE SERVICE CO INC
ED'S PLACE

AUTO REPAIR SERVICE INC

REIDERS SERVICE STATION

J & ) GARAGE

OUTBACK 4X4 LLC

MILL STREET AUTO REPAIR
RHOADSTAR RETREADING&TIRE CNTR
PATTON'S AUTO AND TRUCK REPAIR INC
KEIM CHEVROLET INC

DYERS AUTOMOTIVE

FOUNDRY TIRE CO

1125 STRICKLER RD

1702 W MAIN ST

3240 OREGON PIKE

1688 KIRKWOOD PIKE
1260 MANHEIM PIKE

260 S. MUDDY CREEK ROAD
620 N READING ROAD
1230 HARRISBURG AVE
3001 ANCHOR RD

5298 LINCOLN HWY

100 CROSSWINDS DRIVE
3650 WILLOW STREET PIKE
2008 D HORSESHOE RD
3421 SUNNYSIDE RD

110 CENTRAL MANOR ROAD
275 WOOD CORNER RD
347 W MAIN STREET

3 WEST WOODS DRIVE
5042 OLD PHILADELPHI PK
18 E STATE ST

1407 RIVER ROAD

1034 N LIME ST

979B N HANOVER ST

301 E LIBERTY ST BLDG 9
1018 LANCASTER RD

1888 LEBANON RD

1400 BOWMANSVILLE RD
386 MILLWOOD ROAD
3653 OLD PHILADELPHIA PIKE
1130 LANCASTER PIKE

259 N READING RD

1004 STONEYBATTERY RD
727 E. MIFFLIN ST.

726 E 28TH DIVISON HWY
903 S MARKET ST

3223 MILL LN

122 MARTINDALE RD

400 HILL SIDE AVE

REAR 221 E STATE ST

358 S POOL FORGE RD
3269 LINCOLN HWY E

2 SBANK ST

755 E 28TH DIVISION HWY

MOUNT JOY
EPHRATA

LEOLA
KIRKWOOD
LANCASTER
DENVER
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
WASHNGTNBORO
GAP

LITITZ

WILLOW STREET
LANCASTER
ELIZABETHTOWN
MOUNTVILLE
LITITZ

MOUNT JOY
LITITZ

KINZERS
QUARRYVILLE
MARIETTA
LANCASTER
ELIZABETHTOWN
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
MANHEIM
MOHNTON
WILLOW STREET
INTERCOURSE
DRUMORE
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LITITZ
ELIZABETHTOWN
GORDONVILLE
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
QUARRYVILLE
NARVON
PARADISE
MARIETTA
LITITZ

17552
17522
17540
17536
17601
17517
17522
17603
17582
17527
17543
17584
17602
17022
17554
17543
17552
17543
17535
17566
17547
17602
17022
17602
17545
17545
19540
17584
17534
17518
17522
17601
17602
17543
17022
17529
17522
17603
17566
17555
17562
17547
17543

(717) 287-1120
(717) 738-2005
(717) 656-2396
(717) 529-4200
(717) 490-6604
(717) 335-3030
(717) 733-3673
(717) 869-4880
(717) 871-9748
(717) 442-8035
(717) 537-1660
(717) 824-3429
(717) 299-2137
(717) 367-1504
(717) 285-3931
(717) 733-6696
(717) 653-2766
(717) 627-7884
(717) 768-3274
(717) 786-1668
(717) 426-4650
(717) 392-0851
(717) 367-4772
(717) 394-2206
(717) 664-4200
(717) 665-2617
(717) 445-5940
(717) 283-0056
(717) 768-7196
(717) 284-0983
(717) 733-7993
(717) 898-0114
(717) 295-4497
(717) 738-9122
(717) 367-8884
(717) 768-0063
(717) 738-4400
(717) 399-3001
(717) 786-2178
(717) 355-5217
(717) 768-8225
(717) 426-4540
(717) 738-1400
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T342
T558
T598
T636
T637
T677
T790
T896
T963
uo60
ulle
u27
U568
U653
U710
U741
U89
U890
U932
W776
X025
X258
X275
X305
X430
X45
X488

M&R AUTO SALES INC

KEENER TIRE SERVICE

RISSER AUTOMOTIVE

GIPE SERVICE INC

AL'S SERVICE CENTER INC.

MAXIMUM MAINTENANCE COMPANY
MILLERS SERVICE CENTER
PROVIDENCE AUTOS

BRENEMANS HOME & AUTO

J. W. ZIMMERMAN REPAIR LLC
CLARK'S GARAGE LLC

FRANKLIN ST GARAGE AUTO REPAIR LLC
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING COMP LP
HIGHS AUTO SERVICE INC

C & M AUTOMOTIVE SALES & SERVICE LLC
JOHN D SAUDER AUTO CO INC
RANKINS GARAGE

GOOD TO U AUTO CENTER LLC
CHARLES E GROFF & SONS INC

S-K AUTO TIRE & ALIGNMENT INC
LANCASTER DODGE INC

PINE TREE MOTORS, LLC

EAST END SERVICE

MERCEDES BENZ OF LANCASTER
AUTO FIX

ROBERTS AUTOMOTIVE INC

JONES HONDA CO

535-B E ROSS STREET
1562 MAYTOWN RD
820 TURNPIKE RD

801 ROHRERSTOWN RD STE 200

2292 N READING RD

180 BUFFETT DR

5398 LINCOLN HWY

804 LANCASTER AVENUE
3961 ELIZABETHTOWN ROAD
106 COCALICO CREEK RD
3245 N. READING RD

129 W FRANKLIN ST

1930 LA SALLE AVE

1603 ROTHSVILLE RD

201 TWIN COUNTY RD # RT10
4161 OREGON PIKE

325 N CONCORD ST

550 ASOUTH 7TH STREET
1284CLOVERLF RD PO BX84
2920 WILLOW STREET PIKE
1475 MANHEIM PIKE

2407 W MAIN ST

138 DOE RUN ROAD

5100 MAIN ST

1924F W MAIN ST

3846 COLUMBIA AVE

1335 MANHEIM PIKE # A

LANCASTER
ELIZABETHTOWN
ELIZABETHTOWN
LANCASTER
DENVER
LANDISVILLE
GAP
QUARRYVILLE
MANHEIM
STEVENS
ADAMSTOWN
NEW HOLLAND
LANCASTER
LITITZ
MORGANTOWN
EPHRATA
LANCASTER
AKRON

MOUNT JOY
WILLOW STREET
LANCASTER
EPHRATA
MANHEIM

EAST PETERSBURG

EPHRATA
MOUNTVILLE
LANCASTER

17602
17022
17022
17601
17517
17538
17527
17566
17545
17578
19501
17557
17601
17543
19543
17522
17603
17501
17552
17584
17601
17522
17545
17520
17522
17554
17601

(717) 393-7717
(717) 367-7361
(717) 367-6607
(717) 392-1400
(717) 336-7236
(717) 898-2115
(717) 442-8285
(717) 284-9900
(717) 665-3321
(717) 336-4279
(717) 484-4772
(717) 354-0931
(717) 394-1146
(717) 626-0264
(610) 286-6771
(717) 859-7700
(717) 393-5228
(717) 859-2800
(717) 653-7257
(717) 464-9343
(717) 393-0625
(717) 738-2242
(717) 665-7053
(717) 569-2100
(717) 733-4664
(717) 285-3738
(717) 394-0711

o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V
o,V



